HSAC General Assembly Attendance May 18, 2023

In-Person

In-Person

Jacob Schexnayder

jschexnayder@phihelico.com

Amanda Roberts

amanda.roberts@bristowgroup.com

Rana Obeid rana.obeid @faa.gov Mike Manson michael.hanson@bsee.gov
Jennifer Barker jbarker@gems-inc.com John Jacobs john.jacobs2@shell.com
Colleen Ahlers cahlers@gems-inc.com Eric Pena eric.pena@dynamax.com

Billy Majeau wmajeau@gems-inc.com Andy Rome andy.rome@bristowgroup.com

Richard Ebert richard.ebert@faa.gov Byron Prejean byron.prejean@bristowgroup.com

Tony Layton james.a.layton@faa.gov Clay Voss clay.voss@bristowgroup.com

Michael Burrows michael.burrows@la.gov Chad Buford chad.buford@talosenergy.com
Francis Schuurman francis.schuurman@shell.com Todd Chase todd.chase@shellcom
Ross Edmonds ross.edmonds@imenco.com Reggie Wycoff reggie.wycoff@shell.com
Peter Hesseling peter.hesselink@bayardsip.com Dylan Sanchez dylan.sanchez@shell.com
Patrick Bosman pbosman@phihelico.com Pat Niven pat.niven@chevron.com
Clayton Latiolais clatiolaisl@phihelico.com Rich Eva richard.eva@shell.com
James Maner jmaner@phihelico.com Dan Verda dan.verda@shell.com
Tom Buchner tom.buchner@energytransfer.com Gary Tucker gtucker@islandoperting.com
Winston Seiler winston@kcsiaerialpatrol.com Don Robson drobson@westwindhelicopters.com

Tim Guidry timguidry @chevron.com Casey LeBrun clebrun@metroaviation.com
Brian Holley bholley@chevron.com Virtual
Paul Mouton rpmo@chevron.com Bob Herak
John Walberg john.walberg@faa.gov Joe Gross
Cody McClelland cody.mcclelland @faa.gov Matt Greaves
Billie Dye billie.dye@faa.gov Tim Rolfe
Zac Noble zac.noble@rotor.org Allen Ohrmundt

Tasha Louviere

tlouviere@rlcllc.net

Shawn Silverman

Jarred Carter

jacarter@rlcllc.net

Michael Jordan

Corey Buras

corey@truthdata.net

Steve Hazlehurst

Richard LeBoeuf

rleboeur@hess.com

Eric Brewton

Jeff Lemon sierrajeffl@yahoo.com Alexander Ross
Bob Jablonski robert.jablonski@shell.com Mark Small
Todd Adams tadamsi@aerialpatrol.com Phil Smith




Attendance May 2023 (May 17th)

Jarred Carter
Michael Burrows
lohn Jacobs
Clayton Latiolais
James Maner
Richard LeBoeuf
Jlan Decker
Andy Rome
Byron Prejean
Don Robson
lacob Schexnayder

LUAS

Name

larred Arceneaux
Eric Brewton
Drew Wareham
suzanne Herring
Winston Seiler
Tom Buchner
Adam Haskett
Greg Reeves
Mike Turner
Reggie Wycoff
Rich Eva
Todd Chase
Jacob Schexnayder
Billy Majeau

Cody McClelland
Tom Buchner
Adam Haskett
Greg Reeves

Chief Pilots/ADS-B

Name

Con Robson
Bob Coutu
Rana Obeid
Jlennifer Barker
Colleen Ahlers
Michael Burrows
Terrry Gambill
James Maner
lose laramillo
Brian Holley
Jlohn lacobs
Steve Simpson
Cady McClelland
Billie Dye

Casey LeBrun
John Wallberg
Clay Voss
Mike Manson
Carey Buras

Dan Verda
Dylan Sanchez
lon Decker
Tim Guidry
Richard Leboeuf
Daniel Powel
Eric Pena
Byron Fruje
Andy Rome
Byron Prejean
Martin Fischer
lan Erik Hustvedt
Ross Edmonds
Rusty Kaskel
Peter Hesselink
Clinton Ledet*
lim Evans*
loe Gross*
lash Page*
Michael lordan®
Steve Hazelhurst®
Fergal O Siochru*
Mark Small*
1 Kaalstad*

Myron Hillers
Jan Erik Hustvedt
Ross Edmonds
Peter Hesselink
Patrick Bosman
Steven Lyon
Tim Guidry
Jase laramillo
Brian Holley
lacob Nash
Desi Geoffroy
Kevon Ramtahal
Raywood Mouton
Billie Dye
Dylan Sanchez
Mike Hansan
Zac Noble
Scott Allan
Michael lordan

FOM Aerial Patrol Helideck Maintenance AIC
Name Name MName Mame Name
Amanda Roberis Winston Seiler Patrick Bosman |[Francis Schuurman Jacob Schexnayde
Corey Burns Bob Coutu Peter Hesselink Eric Pena Michael Burrows
lohn Walberg Todd Adams Bob lablonski Eddie Driskell Colleen Ahlers

Rana Obeid
Billy Majeau
lennifer Barker
Frank Hodge
Billie Dye
Cody McClelland
Richard LeBoeuf
James Maner
Brian Holley
Casey LeBrun
Mike Manscn
Zac Noble
Dylan Sanchez
Bob Jablanski
Dan Verda
Reggie Wycoff
Don Robson

Andre Boileau

Jacob Braden
larred Carter
Zac Noble
Matt Roberts
Eric Marsden
Clayton Latiolais




